DANVILLE

Date

Name of Applicant

D/B/A

City of Danville
Business Licenses Issued Nov. 2024

Address

Description of Business

11/1/2024

11/1/2024

11/1/2024

11/4/2024

11/5/2024

11/6/2024

11/8/2024
11/12/2024
11/13/2024
11/14/2024
11/18/2024
11/18/2024
11/18/2024
11/19/2024
11/19/2024
11/19/2024
11/19/2024
11/20/2024
11/20/2024
11/21/2024
11/21/2024
11/22/2024
11/22/2024
11/22/2024
11/22/2024
11/22/2024
11/26/2024

Murl & Elizabeth Pitchford
Inspiration By Grace
The University of Phoenix, Inc.
TMC Plant Company
S &V Farms, LLC
Dr Electric LLC
Ralston Contracting LLC
Shiv Sai Hotels LLC
Brandi Long
Bat Rock Beverages, LLC
Cetera Financial Group, Inc.
Samantha Morlote
Leatrice Simpson
DG Contracting, LLC
Centeno's General Construction, LLC
Gerlach's Mowing and Landscaping LLC
Jolly Rogers Consulting LLC
Christina Anderson
Francisco Lacson
Sherwood Acres LLC
Offor Med, Inc.
Morgan Dishon
Empire Real Estate Group LLC
Diane Thompson-Will PT PLLC

Catch Aye Scent Candles & Wax Melts/ JKBM

Quiaility Testing Calibration, LLC
DC Heating and Air LLC

same
Inspired By Grace
same
same
same
Doctor Electric
same
Red Roof Inn
Sapphire Mountain
Just Love Coffee Café
same
Magnolia Hideaway
Cuttin' up at The Pointe
same
same
same
same
Olive & Dixie
Value Centre
Sherwood Acres Christmas Trees
same
Black House Creations
same
Diane Thompson-Will PT
Catch Aye Scent Candles & Wax Melts
same
DC Heating and Air

832 Kirkwood Rd., Salvisa, KY 40372
731 West Shelby St., Junction City, KY 40440
4035 S. Riverpoint Parkway, Phoenix, AZ 85040
3210 Shakertown Rd., Danville, KY 40422
421 Phillips Lane, Harrodsburg, KY 40330
1050 Enterprise Drive Suite 120, Lexington, KY 40510
1697 Hwy 3248, Stanford, KY 40484
210 Brenda Ave., Danville, KY 40422
4274 Upper Brush Creek Rd., Hustonville, KY 40437
94 Montgomery Way, Danville, KY 40422
2301 Rosecrans Ave. #5100, El Segundo, CA 90245
803 Sunset Drive, Danville, KY 40422
100 Birney Place, Danville, KY 40422
209 Sundown Dr., Georgetown, KY 40324
2062 Tamarack Dr., Lexington, KY 40504
184 Country Dr., Hustonville, KY 40437
1016 Ridgeway Dr., Danville, KY 40422
30 Long Valley Road, Stanford, KY 40484
600 W. Walnut St., Danville, KY 40422
263 Paradise Camp Rd., Harrodsburg, KY 40330
510 E. Wilson Bridge Rd. Ste. E, Worthington, OH 43085
125 Hickory Circle, Hustonville, KY 40437
640 N. 3rd St., Danville, KY 40422
421 W. Lexington Ave., Danville, KY 40422
111 Fox Run Trail, Apt. A, Danville, KY 40422
1042 Elizabeth St. Unit 5, Nicholasville, KY 40356
6365 Hardinsburg Road, Cecilia, KY 42724

Sale of Home and Farm Goods
Retail
Education Services
Houseplants & Homemade Macrame Art
Farmer's Market
Electrical Contractor
Residential Construction
Hotel
Special Events Vendor
Coffee Shop and Eatery
Remote Employee
Short & Long Term AirB&B
Hair Salon
Contracting & Remodeling
Construction
Mowing/ Landscaping
Franchise Business Consultant
Boutique
Vendor Mall Booth
Christmas Tree & Gift Retailer
Healthcare Provider of Dental Services
Polymer Clay Jewelry
Real Estate Brokerage
Physical Therapy Services
Candle Maker/ Seller
Calibration
HVAC



