



City of Danville
Business Licenses Issued Nov. 2024

Date	Name of Applicant	D/B/A	Address	Description of Business
11/1/2024	Murl & Elizabeth Pitchford	same	832 Kirkwood Rd., Salvisa, KY 40372	Sale of Home and Farm Goods
11/1/2024	Inspiration By Grace	Inspired By Grace	731 West Shelby St., Junction City, KY 40440	Retail
11/1/2024	The University of Phoenix, Inc.	same	4035 S. Riverpoint Parkway, Phoenix, AZ 85040	Education Services
11/4/2024	TMC Plant Company	same	3210 Shakertown Rd., Danville, KY 40422	Houseplants & Homemade Macrame Art
11/5/2024	S & V Farms, LLC	same	421 Phillips Lane, Harrodsburg, KY 40330	Farmer's Market
11/6/2024	Dr Electric LLC	Doctor Electric	1050 Enterprise Drive Suite 120, Lexington, KY 40510	Electrical Contractor
11/8/2024	Ralston Contracting LLC	same	1697 Hwy 3248, Stanford, KY 40484	Residential Construction
11/12/2024	Shiv Sai Hotels LLC	Red Roof Inn	210 Brenda Ave., Danville, KY 40422	Hotel
11/13/2024	Brandi Long	Sapphire Mountain	4274 Upper Brush Creek Rd., Hustonville, KY 40437	Special Events Vendor
11/14/2024	Bat Rock Beverages, LLC	Just Love Coffee Café	94 Montgomery Way, Danville, KY 40422	Coffee Shop and Eatery
11/18/2024	Cetera Financial Group, Inc.	same	2301 Rosecrans Ave. #5100, El Segundo, CA 90245	Remote Employee
11/18/2024	Samantha Morlote	Magnolia Hideaway	803 Sunset Drive, Danville, KY 40422	Short & Long Term AirB&B
11/18/2024	Leatrice Simpson	Cuttin' up at The Pointe	100 Birney Place, Danville, KY 40422	Hair Salon
11/19/2024	DG Contracting, LLC	same	209 Sundown Dr., Georgetown, KY 40324	Contracting & Remodeling
11/19/2024	Centeno's General Construction, LLC	same	2062 Tamarack Dr., Lexington, KY 40504	Construction
11/19/2024	Gerlach's Mowing and Landscaping LLC	same	184 Country Dr., Hustonville, KY 40437	Mowing/ Landscaping
11/19/2024	Jolly Rogers Consulting LLC	same	1016 Ridgeway Dr., Danville, KY 40422	Franchise Business Consultant
11/20/2024	Christina Anderson	Olive & Dixie	30 Long Valley Road, Stanford, KY 40484	Boutique
11/20/2024	Francisco Lacson	Value Centre	600 W. Walnut St., Danville, KY 40422	Vendor Mall Booth
11/21/2024	Sherwood Acres LLC	Sherwood Acres Christmas Trees	263 Paradise Camp Rd., Harrodsburg, KY 40330	Christmas Tree & Gift Retailer
11/21/2024	Offor Med, Inc.	same	510 E. Wilson Bridge Rd. Ste. E, Worthington, OH 43085	Healthcare Provider of Dental Services
11/22/2024	Morgan Dishon	Black House Creations	125 Hickory Circle, Hustonville, KY 40437	Polymer Clay Jewelry
11/22/2024	Empire Real Estate Group LLC	same	640 N. 3rd St., Danville, KY 40422	Real Estate Brokerage
11/22/2024	Diane Thompson-Will PT PLLC	Diane Thompson-Will PT	421 W. Lexington Ave., Danville, KY 40422	Physical Therapy Services
11/22/2024	Catch Aye Scent Candles & Wax Melts/ JKBM	Catch Aye Scent Candles & Wax Melts	111 Fox Run Trail, Apt. A, Danville, KY 40422	Candle Maker/ Seller
11/22/2024	Quaility Testing Calibration, LLC	same	1042 Elizabeth St. Unit 5, Nicholasville, KY 40356	Calibration
11/26/2024	DC Heating and Air LLC	DC Heating and Air	6365 Hardinsburg Road, Cecilia, KY 42724	HVAC